COPA S.M. EL REY - FOSO UNIVERSAL - PLATO
LA CAZALDA (ASTURIAS)
DEL 28/04/2012 AL 29/04/2012

2

CO35ivia

CLASIFICACION

Pos Nombre

a b~ W0 N

POVEDA FERNANDEZ, ANA
SILVA PORTUGAL, CAROLINA
DIAZ DEL RIO, OLATZ

GARCIA MARTINEZ, SARA

DIAZ CUERVO, MARIA ANTONIA

DAMAS

Dorsal

66
96
64
65
67

Cat

DM
DM
DM
DM
DM

Nivel

32
32
32
33
3a

Fed.
MAD
CAL
VAS
CAL
AST

Series

124120124121123121118122

114117118121 118115121118

115118 119119123116 116113

115118 1161121181191161 16

114118114116120181121 14

Platos
173
142
139
130
116

Desp Final Total M. Sub Sigla
173
142
139
130
116



